Rozlosování I.ALK - orlovna - jaro - 2018/19
Konečné výsledky
	kolo
	Druž.1
	Druž.2
	Den
	Datum
	Hod.
	Kuželky
	body
	pom.body

	8.
	Náhlá sešlost
	DIVOKÉ QOČKY
	Pondělí 
	07.01.2019
	20.15
	956:1019
	1:5
	2:6

	
	STAVECO Morava
	Orel dorost
	Středa 
	09.01.2019
	18.00
	1014:1029
	1:5
	4:4

	
	Baskeťáci
	Srkla
	Středa 
	16.01.2019
	20.15
	965:1035
	0:6
	2:6

	 
	SEDLÁK
	PROMIX
	Středa 
	09.01.2019
	19.00
	965:937
	4:2
	5:3

	9.
	Orel dorost
	Náhlá sešlost
	Pondělí 
	21.01.2019
	18.00
	946:982
	2:4
	4:4

	
	DIVOKÉ QOČKY
	Baskeťáci
	Středa 
	23.01.2019
	19.00
	974:1005
	2:4
	3:5

	
	PROMIX
	STAVECO Morava
	Pondělí 
	14.01.2019
	18.00
	958:1003
	1:5
	3,5:4,5

	 
	Srkla
	SEDLÁK
	Středa 
	23.01.2019
	20.15
	943:1072
	0:6
	1,5:6,5

	10.
	Náhlá sešlost
	Baskeťáci
	Středa 
	13.03.2019
	20.15
	996:1012
	2:4
	5:3

	
	Orel dorost
	PROMIX
	Středa 
	30.01.2019
	18.00
	1017:920
	5:1
	6:2

	
	SEDLÁK
	DIVOKÉ QOČKY
	Středa 
	16.01.2019
	19.00
	986:953
	5:1
	4:4

	 
	STAVECO Morava
	Srkla
	Pondělí 
	28.01.2019
	19.00
	1005:974
	4:2
	5:3

	11.
	PROMIX
	Náhlá sešlost
	Pondělí 
	18.02.2019
	19.00
	894:1015
	1:5
	2:6

	
	Baskeťáci
	SEDLÁK
	Středa 
	06.02.2019
	19.00
	926:983
	2:4
	4:4

	
	Srkla
	Orel dorost
	Středa 
	06.02.2019
	18.00
	1005:970
	4:2
	5:3

	 
	DIVOKÉ QOČKY
	STAVECO Morava
	Pondělí 
	04.02.2019
	18.00
	936:1023
	1:5
	2:6

	12.
	Náhlá sešlost
	SEDLÁK
	Pondělí 
	25.02.2019
	20.15
	959:966
	2:4
	4:4

	
	PROMIX
	Srkla
	Středa 
	20.02.2019
	20.15
	900:1052
	0:6
	1:7

	
	STAVECO Morava
	Baskeťáci
	Středa 
	27.02.2019
	18.00
	1012:931
	5:1
	6:2

	 
	Orel dorost
	DIVOKÉ QOČKY
	Středa 
	20.02.2019
	18.00
	973:955
	5:1
	5:3

	13.
	Srkla
	Náhlá sešlost
	Pondělí 
	04.03.2019
	19.00
	968:965
	4:2
	4:4

	
	SEDLÁK
	STAVECO Morava
	Pondělí 
	04.03.2019
	18.00
	961:1020
	1,5:4,5
	2:6

	
	DIVOKÉ QOČKY
	PROMIX
	Středa 
	27.02.2019
	19.00
	960:953
	3,5:2,5
	4:4

	 
	Baskeťáci
	Orel dorost
	Středa 
	06.03.2019
	18.00
	899:897
	4:2
	4:4

	14.
	Náhlá sešlost
	STAVECO Morava
	Pondělí 
	11.03.2019
	18.00
	989:996
	1:5
	3:5

	
	Srkla
	DIVOKÉ QOČKY
	Středa 
	20.03.2019
	19.00
	1012:944
	5:1
	5,5:2,5

	
	Orel dorost
	SEDLÁK
	Středa 
	13.03.2019
	18.00
	987:1050
	1:5
	3:5

	 
	PROMIX
	Baskeťáci
	Středa 
	20.03.2019
	18.00
	977:1003
	2:4
	4:4


